4th Kuwait National Championship (N) H

HEC,
Kuwait

13 Nov 2015, Fillies 2 years A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: D WALAA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: NAHAWAND
AL MUAWD

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Name: NA NAJWAA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: MUNEERAH
ALBADWH

Colour: Bay

Owner:

Score
91.2

90.8

89.6

89.5

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

E U
]
+
2

142 19.00 19.50 19.00 19.00 19.00
19.50 19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
IS 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50 18.00
HIcim 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00 16.00

(([e)"/$19.00 18.50 18.50 18.50 18.50

Ih4x- 19.00 19.50 19.00 18.50 19.50
18.50 19.50 18.50 18.50 19.00
IS 17.50 18.50 18.00 17.00 18.50
HIcim 15.50 16.00 16.00 15.00 16.00
(([e)"/319.00 19.00 20.00 19.00 19.50

Ih4x- 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00
19.00 18.50 18.50 19.00 19.00
I3 17.50 18.50 17.50 18.00 18.00
HIcim 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.50
(([e)"/318.00 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50

Ih4x- 19.00 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50
18.50 18.50 19.00 18.50 18.50
73 18.00 18.00 19.00 18.00 18.00
HIcim 16.00 14.50 16.00 16.00 15.50
(([e)"/318.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50



5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: RAWAAT AL

SHAJER
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: AMJAD
SALMA
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: KINDA
ALSAFI
Colour:
Owner:

Name: WAHASH
ALHEILA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: SALWA AL
SAFIR

Colour: Bay
Owner:

89.2

89.2

87.5

87.1

86.9

Ihdx- 19.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 19.00
18.50 19.00 19.00 18.00 19.00
:Ioa N 17.50 18.00 17.50 16.50 17.50
HIcim 16.00 15.50 15.50 16.00 15.50
([e)"/318.50 19.50 18.50 18.00 18.50

Ihdx- 18.50 19.00 19.00 18.50 18.50
19.00 19.00 19.00 18.00 18.50
7o 18.00 19.00 18.00 18.00 18.00
H3cim 15.50 16.00 16.00 16.00 15.00
(y(e)"/4 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00

R4 18.50 18.00 18.50 18.50 18.50
18.00 17.50 18.50 18.00 18.00
:I>ap 17.50 18.00 17.00 18.00 18.00
(®3ciom 14.50 14.50 16.00 15.00 15.00
y(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 19.00 19.00 18.50

R4 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.50 19.00
18.00 17.50 17.50 18.00 19.00
:Ioap 17.50 17.50 17.00 18.00 17.50
H3cim 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.00
([e)"/318.00 18.00 18.50 18.00 18.50

Ihdx- 18.50 18.00 18.00 18.00 18.50
18.00 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00
SIS 17.50 18.00 17.50 18.50 17.50
HIcim 15.00 15.50 15.00 15.00 14.50
([e)"/318.50 17.50 18.00 18.00 18.00



10th

11th

12th

13

14

15

16

Name: SAJA AL EID
Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: NOOR
ALMUJARY
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: GHAZALAH
ALFAISAL

Colour: Bay
Owner:

Name: A) MEERA
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

Name: TH. JUMAN
Colour: Grey
Owner:

Name: HABIBAH AL
NADER

Colour: Grey

Owner:

Name: ASAYEL
REFAA

Colour: Grey
Owner:

86.2

85.4

84.9

R4 18.00 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00
17.50 18.00 18.00 17.50 18.00
:Ioap 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.00
(®3ciom 15.50 15.50 16.00 14.50 15.00
y(e)"/ 4 18.00 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.50

R4 17.50 18.00 17.50 17.00 18.00
17.00 18.00 17.00 17.00 17.50
:I>ap 17.50 17.50 17.00 17.00 17.00
(®3ciom 15.00 15.50 16.00 15.50 15.00

(y(e)"/4 18.00 18.50 17.50 17.50 18.00

R4 18.00 17.50 17.50 17.00 18.00
17.50 17.50 17.50 17.00 18.00
:Ioap 17.50 17.50 17.00 17.00 17.00
(®3ciom 15.00 15.50 15.50 15.00 15.00
y(ed"/ 3 17.50 18.00 17.50 16.50 17.50

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



Judges

B = Cedes Bakker, NL

G = Richard Petty, US

D = Tommy Husebye, NO

F = Manfred Neubacher, AT

E m Mohamed Machmoum, MA
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